
Week 1 Week 2
Sat 20/06/2019

Arrival 
Welcome at the Airport 
Transportation to Hotel 

Mini orientation + Snack 

 Sun 21/06/2019
Class hrs 3

Akropolis Museum                         
Tour in Athens, Plaka, 
Monastiraki
 

Mon 22/06/2019
Class hrs 6

Class
Visit Pillars of

Olympian Zeus Tue 23/06/2019
Class hrs 7

Class
Visit Sounio
Lunch

Wed 24/06/2019
Class hrs 6

Class
  Academy of Plato

Visit Plato Academy
Digital Museum

Thu 25/06/2019
Class hrs 6

Class
Visit Archaeological 
MuseumFri 26/06/2019

Class hrs 6

Class
  Visit to Pnyx &

Anafiotika
 

Sun 28/06/2019

Daily Cruise to 
Poros- Hydra- Aegina
 

Mon 29/06/2019
Class hrs 6

Class
Visit to Museum
of Ancient Agora Tue 30/06/2019

Class hrs 6

Class
Visit to 
Byzantine Museum
 

Wed 01/07/2019
Class hrs 6

Class
Visit to Museum

of Cycladic Art
 

Thu 02/07/2019
Class hrs 6

Class
Visit to National
Historical MuseumFri 03/06/2019

Class hrs 7

Class
Visit to Nafplio
-Epidaurus-Mycenae
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Sat 27/06/2019
Class hrs 7

Class
Visit to Itea

- Galaxidi -Delphi
Lunch

Sat 04/07/2019
4th of July Breakfast & Goodbye
Departure for Athens International Airport


